Civic 1 and 21:4
A range of aluminium bodied
high performance road and
street lighting luminaires.
Civic’s unique optical system
delivers uniform lighting precisely
where it is needed. It offers best

0.6 0.26 0.15
0.8 0.32 0.18
1.0 0.37 0.21
1.5 0.43 0.24
2.0 0.46 0.26
3.0 0.49 0.27
4.0 0.50 0.28
240
280
645
180
Ordering Guide standard distribution Lamps to be ordered separately.
Lamp type Plain Weight Nema Weight Minicell Weight
& rating Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIV1SB50.4 6.6 CIV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1SB70.4 6.7 CIV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1SB100.4 6.9 CIV1SBP100.4 6.9 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1SB150.4 7.4 CIV1SBP150.4 7.4 - -
Flat Glass, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIV1FG50.4 6.9 CIV1FGP50.4 7.0 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1FG70.4 7.0 CIV1FGP70.4 7.1 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1FG100.4 6.3 CIV1FGP100.4 7.3 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1FG150.4 7.8 CIV1FGP150.4 7.8 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIV1SBZC70.4 4.9
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1SBZ100.4 5.1 - - CIV1SBZC100.4 5.1
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1SBZ150.4 5.2 - - CIV1SBZC150.4 5.2
TC-TEL 42W CIV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIV1SBZC57 4.8
Flat Glass, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIV1FGZ70.4 5.3 - - CIV1FGZC70.4 5.3
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W CIV1FGZ100.4 5.4 - - CIV1FGZC100.4 5.4
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV1FGZ150.4 5.6 - - CIV1FGZC150.4 5.6
TC-TEL 42W CIV1FGZ42 5.2 - - CIV1FGZC42 5.2
TC-TEL 57W CIV1FGZ57 5.3 - - CIV1FGZC57 5.3
Anti-Vandal type
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVAV1SB50.4 6.6 CIVAV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVAV1SB70.4 6.7 CIVAV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVAV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIVAV1SBZC70.4 4.9
TC-TEL 42W CIVAV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVAV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVAV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVAV1SBZC57 4.8
Ordering Guide residential distribution
Lamp type Plain Weight Nema Weight Minicell Weight
& rating Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVR1SB50.4 6.6 CIVR1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVR1SB70.4 6.7 CIVR1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVR1SB7Z0.4 4.9 - - CIVR1SBZC70.4 4.9
HPS-T/CDM-TT 100W - - - - - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 150W - - - - - -
TC-TEL 42W CIVR1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVR1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVR1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVR1SBZC57 4.8
Anti-Vandal type
Shallow Bowl, Wire wound gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 50W CIVRAV1SB50.4 6.6 CIVRAV1SBP50.4 6.6 - -
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVRAV1SB70.4 6.7 CIVRAV1SBP70.4 6.7 - -
Shallow Bowl, Electronic gear
HPS-T/CDM-TT 70W CIVRAV1SBZ70.4 4.9 - - CIVRAV1SBZC70.4 4.9
TC-TEL 42W CIVRAV1SBZ42 4.7 - - CIVRAV1SBZC42 4.7
TC-TEL 57W CIVRAV1SBZ57 4.8 - - CIVRAV1SBZC57 4.8
Accessories
76mm post top mounting accessory CIV76PT
Mounting options: Above lanterns are suitable for 42/60mm side entry, and 60mm post top mounting.
For 76mm post top mounting, order additionally accessory CIV76PT.
For 34mm side entry mounting use above Cat Nos and add suffix ‘/SE’ eg. CIV1SBP70.4/SE.
509
O
U
TD
O
O
R
R
O
A
D
 LIG
H
TIN
G
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Lamp type Plain Weight Nema Weight Minicell Weight
& rating Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg) Cat. No. (kg)
Shallow bowl, wire wound gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2SB150.4 9.0 CIV2SBP150.4 9.0 - -
SON-T/HPI-T/HQI-T 250W CIV2SB250.4 10.6 CIV2SBP250.4 10.6 - -
Flat Glass, wire wound gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2FG150.4 9.6 CIV2FGP150.4 9.6 - -
SON-T/HPI-T/HQI-T 250W CIV2FG250.4 11.2 CIV2FGP250.4 11.2 - -
Shallow bowl, electronic gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2SBZ150.4 7.7 - - CIV2SBZC150.4 7.7
Flat Glass, wire electronic gear
SON-T/CDM-TT 150W CIV2FGZ150.4 8.3 - - CIV2FGZC150.4 8.3
Accessories
Post top mounting accessory for 76mm CIV76PT - - - - -
Side entry mounting accessory for 34mm CIV34SE - - - - -
Mounting options: Above lanterns are suitable for 42/60mm side entry, and 60mm post top mounting.
For 76mm post top mounting, order additionally accessory CIV76PT.
For 34mm side entry mounting, order additionally accessory CIV34SE.
Civic 24:4
32m
32m
24m
24m
16m
16m
8m
8m
0
16m 8m 0 8m 16m 24m
House Side (W2) Road Side (W1)
x 2.54
0.05
0.20
0.50
1.00
lux/1000 lm
Cat. No. CIV2FG150.4
Lamp: 150W HPS-T
DLOR: 0.64 LOR: 0.64
Design attitude = 0°
Mounting height: 8m
D
is
ta
nc
e
al
on
g
ro
ad
Utilisation factors
Distance/Height Road House
W1/H or W2/H side side
0.2 0.06 0.05
0.4 0.13 0.08
0.6 0.20 0.12
0.8 0.26 0.14
1.0 0.31 0.16
1.5 0.39 0.18
2.0 0.43 0.19
3.0 0.45 0.19
4.0 0.45 0.19
300
310